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U-19 Championship
2024/25 13th round, Match #103

Friday, 08.11.2024, 14:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 7°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

Moskovchenko lllia
Vivdenko Vladyslav
Nivinskyi Tymofii (C)
Yefymenko Artem
Kalchuk Vladyslav
Bats Denys

Khamko Denys

Lych lvan
Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
Aidarov Shamil
Osmanov Abliamit

Substitutes

71
25
16
19
15
10
22
24
20
21

Ostapchuk Artom
Poloziuk Timur
Kudriavtsev Andrii
Naumenko Daniil
Kurant Yurii
Velihorskyi Mykyta
Zhylinskyi Yevhen
Shvets Oleksandr
Zherebetskyi Matvii
Zaruba Vladyslav

Coach
Chornii Artem

Referee:
Chernytskyi Bohdan

Assistant 1:

Lypka Bohdan

Assistant 2:

Konnov Stanislav
4th Official:

Truba Serhii
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

1:1

31
91
22
19
27
70
20
12
33
97
90

«Obolon» Kyiv

Marchenko Denys
Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
Feshchenko Oleksandr
Titov Maksym
Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
Korkh Kiril

Zorenko Maksym
Kozlov Oleksandr
Kudelia Arsenii
Yushko Daniil

Liakh Taras

Substitutes

76
30
66
77
89
60
69
26
28

Martynov Ivan
Hryhorenko Vladyslav
Vladimirov Dmytro
Nalyvaiko Hlib
Homonets Vladyslav
Moroz Kyryl

Tovarchi Oleksii
Hrabilin Artem
Chornyi Artem

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #103
Friday, 08.11.2024, 14:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 7°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 1:1 «Obolon» Kyiv
14 @ 90 Liakh Taras
9 Osmanov Abliamit 16'
17 Bats Denys 43'
44' 33 Kudelia Arsenii
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn ~ (®) 49'
11 Vivdenko Vladyslav ,
16 Kudriavtsev Andrii N >7
, 20 Zorenko Maksym
>7 L 28 Chornyi Artem
67' 22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
77" N 12 Kozlov Oleksandr
89 Homonets Vladyslav
, 90 Liakh Taras
1 N 60 Moroz Kyryl
13 Lych Ivan \
21 Zaruba Vladyslav N 74
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn 4l 74°
24 Shvets Oleksandr
16 Kudriavtsev Andrii 90+2'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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